
LOTS 10, 11 & 12 CANNON CREEK ES

729-255, 736-470, 783-1546, WD 1

MORRIS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED JULY 6, 2022
198 SW CONFEDERATE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-16-02935-111
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0

383,274

1486/952 2/22/2023 WD Q I 01 465,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FURCHES JOHN W

MORRIS FAMILY REVOC

0783/1546 5/21/1992 WD Q V 01 16,418

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H MARSHALL DOUGLAS & 

JOHN W FURCHES & SA
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000044847 Roof Replacement 17,000 06/30/2022

25585 MAINT/ALTR 175 03/01/2007

2024HX Base Yr

198 SW CONFEDERATE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,607 107.7754 120.71 314,691 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2169

BAS 276 100 276 21,655

BAS 1,321 100 1,321 103,648

FGR 618 55 340 26,677

FOP 328 30 98 7,690

FUS 572 100 572 44,880

3,115 2,607 204,549

BAS= W13 N14 FGR= E14 N23 W30 S14 E8 S9 E8$ W8 N9 W8 BAS= W12
S23 E12 N23$ S23 W12S25 FOP= S8E41 N8 W41$ E41 N25$ PTR=E20
FUS= E26 N22 W26S22$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 420

6,420

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 16.41 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 14,000.00 10,500.00 172,305


